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Ref. No. SSCE/ ...cveverreee | TR——,

LIST OF COLLEGE HOLIDAYS FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR - 2024,

SL NO. OCCASION DATE(S) DAY. NO. OF DAYS.
1 English New Year's Day Olst January Monday 1
2 [Birthday of Swami Vivekananda/National Youth Day 12th January Friday 1
3 University Foundation Day 16th January Tuesday 1
4 |Birth Day of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose 23rd January Tuesday 1
5 |Republic Day i . 26th January Friday 1
6 |Day Before Saraswati Puja 13th February Tuesday 1
7 |Shree Panchami & Birth Day of Thakur Panchanan Barma | 14th February | Wednesday 1
8 Shab-e-Barat 26th February Monday 1
9  |Shivaratri 08th March Friday 1
10 |Dol Jatra 25th March Monday 1
11  [Day afterDol Jatra 26th March Tuesday 1
12 |Good Friday 29th March Friday 1
13 |Birth Day of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 06th April Saturday 1
14  |Day Before Eid-Ul-Fitr 10th April Wednesday 1
15 |Eid-Ul-Fitr 11th April Tuesday 1
16 |May Day 01st May Wednesday 1
17  |Birthday of R. N. Tagore 08th May Wednesday 1
18 |Buddha Purnima 23rd May Thursday 1
19 |1d-Ul-Zoha (Bakrid) 17th June Monday 1

20 |Muharram 17th July Wednesday 1
21 |Independence Day 15th August Thursday 1
22 |Rakhi Bandhan 19th August Monday 1
23 |Janmashtami 26th August Monday - 1
24  |College Foundation Day 01st September Sunday *
25 |Viswakarma Puja/ 17th September Tuesday 1
26 |Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 16th September Monday 1
27  |Birth Day of Gandhiji & Mahalaya 02nd October | Wednesday 1
. . . . 07th October to 24 (Excludin,
28  [Puja Vacation (Chaturthi to Bhatri dwitiya) 04th November Sunday) g
29  |Chhat Puja 7th November Thursday 1
30 JAdditional Day Chhat Puja 08th November Friday 1
31 |Birth Day of Guru Nanak 15th November Friday 1
32 |X-Mas Day 25th December | Wednesday 1
33 |Principal’s Discretion 5
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